Application:  Perfect for  for  commercial offices, healthcare
facilities, schools, retail stores, public buildings, warehouses,
kitchens, libraries, museums and etc.
Certification
Option
Model CB-2X2-40W-CCT CB-2X4-72W-CCT
Wattage 15/20/25/30/40W
Selectable

Date: ___________  Note:____________________
LED Center Basket Troffer - TRCB02 Series
Specifications Ordering Guide
CB-2x2-40W-CCT (XX)
TRCB02: LED CB Series Center Basket Troffer
Size: 2x2P
       2x4P
 Voltage: H-120-277V
 Watt: TW-Tunable Wattage
 CCT: 3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K-6500K Selectable
 Options: Blank
 MS: Motion Sensor
 EM: Emergency Backup
 MS/EM: Motion&Emergency
Motion Sensor: MS - ANT-7
Emergency Backup: EM - CM08H-YYY
Input Voltage 120-347V
Output Voltage 60-150Vdc
Output Wattage 8W Max
Emergency Time >90 Minutes
Battery Li-Ion Battery
Charging Time >24 Hour
Dimension
Project Name: _____________________________
Date: ___________  Note:____________________
LED Center Basket Troffer - TRCB02 Series
Operating Guide